
VMC Century Road Ride 2016 Results 
 

 
NAME 

Total km 
difference 

CHECK 
#1 km 

CHECK 
#2 km 

CHECK 
#3 km 

CHECK 
#4 km 

CHECK 
#5 km 

Dice  
Total 

Committee 
Distance 

 
0.0 

 
59.4 

 
43.1 

 
38.9 

 
77.6 

 
60.6 

 
None 

 
K. Kropmanns 

           1st 
0.7 

 
59.6 

 
43.2 

 
38.9 

 
77.7 

 
60.9 

 
11 

 
D. Cross 

         2nd     
1.0 

 
59.4 

 
43.2 

 
39.0 

 
78.0 

 
61.0 

 
4 

 
Paul Gronow 

          3rd 
1.1 

 
59.5 

 
43.2 

 
39.6 

 
77.4 

 
60.6 

 
8 

 
D. Brown 

 
1.7 

 
59.7 

 
43.5 

  
39.1 

 
78.0 

 
61.0 

 
4 

 
D. Matychuk 

 
3.3 

 
59.7 

 
43.4 

 
37.3 

 
78.3 

 
61.0 

 
7 

 
R. Boothryod 

 
3.8 

 
59.4 

 
43.2 

 
37.0 

 
77.8 

 
59.0 

 
9 

 
E. Hills 

 
3.8 

 
58.8 

 
42.0 

 
39.1 

 
75.9 

 
60.8 

 
8 

 
B. Shevkenek 

 
5.4 

 
58.0 

 
42.3 

 
38.1 

 
76.0 

 
59.8 

 
11 

 
A.Barkley 

 
5.7 

 
60.5 

 
44.0 

 
37.5 

 
79.0 

 
61.5 

 
7 

 
B. Lidstone 

 
7.5 

 
57.6 

 
41.8 

 
38.0 

 
75.7 

 
59.0 

 
3 

 
J. Grownow 

 
8.0 

 
60.9 

 
44.1 

 
41.1 

 
79.3 

 
62.2 

 
9 



 
A. Holmes 

 
10.4 

 
59.6 

 
43.4 

 
39.3 

 
68.7 

 
61.2 

 
4 

 
M. Belson 

 
10.5 

 
59.1 

 
44.7 

 
39.3 

 
76.6 

 
67.8 

 
4 

 
R.Wolf 

 
18.6 

 
56.0 

 
41.0 

 
35.0 

 
72.0 

 
57.0 

 
7 

 
R. Kool 

 
21.4 

 
60.1 

 
39.1 

 
27.0 

 
74.8 

 
58.6 

 
7 

 
B. Lorhmann 

 
1.2 

 
59.6 

 
42.3 

 
39.1 

 
DNF 

 
DNF 

 
5 

 
E. Holmes 

 
 

 
No  

 
Results  

 
Handed  

 
In 

 
 

 
12 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 


